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Las Palmas a 03/10/2025 -09:11:46

BENJAMIN FTV PRIMERA FASE 4

CLASIFICACION

EQUIPOS

w Balompédica
E Brefiamen
E Brefiamen B

GF GC DIF

%
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Lran |

= CD European
UD Jandia
Sotavento

0.00
0.00
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FECHA HORA

24-10-2025
25-10-2025
25-10-2025
25-10-2025

31-10-2025
31-10-2025
01-11-2025
02-11-2025

07-11-2025
07-11-2025
08-11-2025
08-11-2025

14-11-2025
15-11-2025
16-11-2025
16-11-2025

*8’ Sotavento B
v [SBAEWESIE

17:30:00
10:00:00
10:00:00
17:00:00

17:00:00
17:00:00
17:00:00
11:00:00

17:00:00
17:30:00
10:00:00
17:00:00

17:00:00
10:00:00
10:00:00
11:00:00
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Clasificacion en tiempo real

LOCAL
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0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

0.00
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VISITANTE

JORNADA 1

Balompédica
CD European
CD Tamasite

Brefiamen
Sotavento B
Brefiamen B

Sotavento UD Jandia
Brefiamen CD Tamasite
Breflamen B CD European
Sotavento B Sotavento
UD Jandia Balompédica
Brefiamen UD Jandia
Balompédica Sotavento B
CD Tamasite CD European
Sotavento Breflamen B
Brefiamen B Balompédica
CD European Sotavento
Sotavento B Brefiamen
UD Jandia CD Tamasite

JORNADA 5

Valles De Ortega
Costa Calma
Gran Tarajal
Morro Jable

Las Playitas
Las Playitas
Morro Jable
Morro Jable

Las Playitas
Valles De Ortega
Gran Tarajal
Morro Jable

Las Playitas
Costa Calma
Morro Jable
Morro Jable


https://futbolaspalmas.com/
https://twitter.com/Futbolaspalmas
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21-11-2025
21-11-2025
22-11-2025
22-11-2025

28-11-2025
29-11-2025
29-11-2025
30-11-2025

03-12-2025
03-12-2025
03-12-2025
03-12-2025

FUTBOL LAS PALMAS

17:00:00
17:30:00
10:00:00
17:00:00

17:00:00
10:00:00
10:00:00
10:00:00

17:00:00
17:00:00
17:00:00
17:30:00

Breflamen Breflamen B
Balompédica CD European
CD Tamasite Sotavento

UD Jandia Sotavento B

JORNADA 6
Brefiamen B UD Jandia
CD Tamasite Sotavento B
CD European Brefiamen
Sotavento Balompédica
JORNADA 7
Sotavento B Breflamen B

UD Jandia CD European

Brefamen Sotavento
Balompédica CD Tamasite

Las Playitas
Valles De Ortega
Gran Tarajal
Morro Jable

Las Playitas
Gran Tarajal
Costa Calma
Morro Jable

Morro Jable
Morro Jable
Las Playitas
Valles De Ortega


https://futbolaspalmas.com/

